

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.363 of 2025 With SPLA No.143 of 2025 with SPLA No.144 of 2025 With CRLA No.362 of 2025</p> <p>Vivek Joshi ...Appellant</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Versus</p> <p>Navneet Kumar SharmaRespondent</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.,</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Mr. Mohit Bhauryal, learned counsel for the Appellant. No representation for the respondent.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list on 18.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.) 20.02.2026</p> <p>Arti</p>

--	--	--	--