

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><b><u>SPLA No.143 of 2025</u></b> <b><u>Along with connected matters</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Tushar Chauhan, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>2. Notices are unserved. Let notices be issued to the Respondent afresh. Steps to be taken within a week by both ways.</p> <p>3. List this matter on 03.07.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b> 19.05.2026</p> <p>Nitesh/</p>

--	--	--	--